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Bundle Separation Clamps
HC Clamp Bundle Separators

HC Clamps separate multiple bundles and secure them to brackets 
or frame rails. Each mount has two pawls for easy pre-installation on 
a threaded fastener prior to securing with a mechanical fastener. HC 
Clamps have ribs, making them ideal for convoluted tubing.

Features and Benefits

• Separates and secures bundles avoiding abrasion.

• Comes in a variety of sizes and colors to be easily identified.

Bundling and Securing
Bundle Separators

PART
NO. TYPE

Bundle
Diameter

Max.
1st Hole
in. (mm)

Bundle
Diameter

Max.
2nd Hole
in. (mm)

Bundle
Diameter

 Max. 
3rd Hole
in. (mm)

Length
(L)

in. (mm)

Width
(W)
in. 

(mm)

Height
(H)

in. (mm) Material Color
Pkg. 
Qty.

133-00993 HC2A
1.0 

(24.4)
1.0 

(24.4)
-

2.7 
(67.8)

1.1 
(27.9)

1.38 
(34.94)

PA66HIRHSGF Black 500

133-00994 HC2B
0.7 

(17.4)
0.7 

(17.4)
-

2.7 
(67.8)

1.1 
(27.9)

1.38 
(34.94)

PA66HIRHSGF Green 500

133-00995 HC2C
0.7 

(17.4)
1.0 

(24.4)
-

2.7 
(67.8)

1.1 
(27.9)

1.38 
(34.94)

PA66HIRHSGF Blue 500

133-00996 HC2D
0.7 

(16.5)
1.0 

(24.4)
-

2.7 
(67.8)

1.1 
(27.9)

1.38 
(34.94)

PA66HIRHSGF Natural 500

133-00997 HC2E
0.5 

(13.0)
0.5 

(13.0)
-

2.7 
(67.8)

1.1 
(27.9)

1.38 
(34.94)

PA66HIRHSGF Red 500

133-00998 HC3A
1.0 

(24.4)
1.0 

(24.4)
1.0 

(24.4)
4.2 

(107.9)
1.1 

(27.9)
1.38 

(34.94)
PA66HIRHSGF Black 500

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.




