## **Bundle Separation Clamps**

## **HC Clamp Bundle Separators**

HC Clamps separate multiple bundles and secure them to brackets or frame rails. Each mount has two pawls for easy pre-installation on a threaded fastener prior to securing with a mechanical fastener. HC Clamps have ribs, making them ideal for convoluted tubing.

## **Features and Benefits**

- Separates and secures bundles avoiding abrasion.
- Comes in a variety of sizes and colors to be easily identified.



PART NO.	TYPE	Bundle Diameter Max. 1st Hole in. (mm)	Bundle Diameter Max. 2nd Hole in. (mm)	Bundle Diameter Max. 3rd Hole in. (mm)	Length (L) in. (mm)	Width (W) in. (mm)	Height (H) in. (mm)	Material	Color	Pkg. Qty.	
133-00993	HC2A	1.0 (24.4)	1.0 (24.4)	-	2.7 (67.8)	1.1 (27.9)	1.38 (34.94)	PA66HIRHSGF	Black	500	
133-00994	НС2В	0.7 (17.4)	0.7 (17.4)	-	2.7 (67.8)	1.1 (27.9)	1.38 (34.94)	PA66HIRHSGF	Green	500	
133-00995	HC2C	0.7 (17.4)	1.0 (24.4)	-	2.7 (67.8)	1.1 (27.9)	1.38 (34.94)	PA66HIRHSGF	Blue	500	
133-00996	HC2D	0.7 (16.5)	1.0 (24.4)	-	2.7 (67.8)	1.1 (27.9)	1.38 (34.94)	PA66HIRHSGF	Natural	500	0.0
133-00997	HC2E	0.5 (13.0)	0.5 (13.0)	-	2.7 (67.8)	1.1 (27.9)	1.38 (34.94)	PA66HIRHSGF	Red	500	
133-00998	НСЗА	1.0 (24.4)	1.0 (24.4)	1.0 (24.4)	4.2 (107.9)	1.1 (27.9)	1.38 (34.94)	PA66HIRHSGF	Black	500	9

Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes. Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.